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1. Fernanda Odilla, University of Bologna, e-mail: fernanda.odilla@unibo.it 
 
2. Joseph Poszgai-Alvarez, School of Human Sciences of Osaka University, e-mail: 
jpozsgai@hus.osaka-u.ac.jp 
 
3. Paulina Alvarado-Goldman, Capacity Building and Policy Experts, LLC, e-mail: 
pgoldman@capacityexperts.com 
 
4. Susana Coroado, University of Antwerp, e-mail: 
Susana.DuarteCoroado@uantwerp.be 
 
5. Ilona Wysmulek, Institute of Philosophy and Sociology, Polish Academy of 
Sciences, e-mail: ilona.wysmulek@ifispan.edu.pl 
 
6. Manuel Villoria, King Juan Carlos University, e-mail: manuel.villoria@urjc.es 
 
7. Oguzhan Dincer, Illinois State University, e-mail: odincer@ilstu.edu 
 
8. Pablo Ariel Cabas, Instituto de Ciências Sociais, Universidade de Lisboa, e-mail: 
pabloarielcabas@gmail.com 
 
9. Mónika Bancsina, Max-Weber-Institut für Soziologie, University of Heidelberg, e-
mail: monika.bancsina@mwi.uni-heidelberg.de 
 
10. Luc Juillet, Graduate School of Public and International Affairs, University of 
Ottawa, e-mail: ljuillet@uottawa.ca 
 
11. Robert Gillanders, Dublin City University Business School and DCU Anti-
Corruption Research Centre, e-mail: robert.gillanders@dcu.ie 
 
12. Emilia Kowalewska, Institute of Philosophy and Sociology, Polish Academy of 
Sciences, e-mail: e.kowalewska4@uw.edu.pl 
 
The Board is assisted by a Chair (Luís de Sousa), a co-Chair (Guillaume Fontaine), 
and a Secretary (Magnus Ohman).  


